Paskamot IRB 2025

Reykjanesbaer, 26.3.2025

Event 7

26.3.2025 - 18:30

Men, 25m Butterfly

Open
Results

Seeti

11 years and younger
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Kristinn Freyr Gudmundsson

Franciszek Adam Czachorowski

Benjamin Dagur Bjarnason
Bjarni Freyr Valdimarsson
Piotr Gruszka

Logi Liljar Sigurdarson
Alexander Romanowski
Oddur Lindal Sverrisson
Ivar Andri Hauksson
Eythor Darri Eythorsson
Olafur Darri Eythorsson

12 - 13 years

NGO A~WNE

Einar Steinn Einarsson
Thorbergur Eriksson
Robert Ingi Arnarsson
Breki Thor Hauksson
Ymir Atli Kristinsson
Svavar Bragi Danielssson
Elias Leonidas Marisson
Axel Breki Danielsson

14 - 15 years

[N

2.
3.
4,

Julian Jarnutowski

Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson
Tristan Orri Borghildarson
Gabriel Jarnutowski

16 - 18 years

PownbhPR
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Dadi Rafn Falsson
Denas Kazulis

Nikolai Leo Jonsson

Arni Thor Palmason

Gisli Kristjan Traustason
Arnar Milos Arnbjornsson
Gabriel Ingi Derti

Egill Orri Baldursson
Mikael Fannar Arnarson

19 years and older

1.
2.

Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson
Gudmundur Karl Karlsson

AlduSkradur timi
14 18.47
14 25.85
14 24.65
14 27.71
15 29.46
16 32.86
16 NT
17 NT
15 33.84
14 NT
14 NT
12 19.59
12 19.72
13 20.71
12 21.36
13 29.18
13 NT
12 27.46
13 35.00
10 15.85
10 15.53
10 16.05
11 18.73
08 13.41
08 14.20
08 13.55
09 14.28
09 14.32
08 14.55
08 15.58
09 15.10
09 15.44
06 12.03
05 13.48

Urslit

18.45
21.05
24.22
24.84
26.15
27.56
271.77
30.72
30.95
34.22
35.72

17.10
18.65
19.61
20.43
24.08
25.32
26.99
31.17

15.38
15.58
16.77
18.72

13.21
13.61
13.81
14.01
14.01
14.16
15.43
15.53
15.96

12.15
13.27

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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